20™ AAU Pacific Northwest Championships — The End Part One
AAU High School Boys Varsity A/AA

Pool A

No Team Name
Final Pool Standings
1 4 Zillah

2 1 White Pass

3 3 Bellevue Christian
4 2 Riverview

Friday, June 16, 2000

1 1 White Pass

2 4 Zillah
3 5 Grandview
4 8 East Valley

Saturday, June 17, 2000
5 1 White Pass

6 4 Zillah

7 8 East Valley

8 5 Grandview

9 4 Zillah

10 3 Bellevue Christian
11 5 Grandview

12 6 Port Townsend

Sunday, June 18, 2000
13 1% Pool A 4 Zillah

14 1 Pool B 5 Grandview

15 3"Pool B 6 Port Townsend
16 4™ Pool A 2 Riverview

17 Loser Game 13 8 East Valley
18 Winner Game 14 5 Grandview

Win

Semi Finals
Semi Finals

3rd/4lh
lst/ 2nd

S = N W

66
81
74
66
83
63
65
15

Loss

W - o

71

72
15
69
69

Pool B

No Team Name
Final Pool Standings

1 5 Grandview

2 8 East Valley

3 6 Port Townsend
4 7 White Swan

2 Riverview

3 Bellevue Christian
6 Port Townsend

7 White Swan

3 Bellevue Christian
2 Riverview

6 Port Townsend

7 White Swan

1 White Pass

2 Riverview

8 East Valley

7 White Swan

2" Pool B 8 East Valley

2 Pool A 1 White Pass

3 Pool A 3 Bellevue Christian
4™ Pool B 7 White Swan
Loser Game 14 6 Port Townsend
Winner Game 13 4 Zillah

S = N W

W - O

58
35
59
38
72
35
63

64

55

54
60



